
Curriculum and Instruction
Pacing Guide

Allied Health and Medicine
2020 - 2021

Semester 1
Week of Day(s) of Week Standard/Event

August 17-28 Monday Classroom Orientation
HS-AHM-1 Employability Skills

August 31- September 14 Monday HS-AHM-14 CPR/First Aid
September 7 Monday Labor Day Holiday
September 15-25 Tuesday HS-AHM-8 Complementary and Alternative 

Medicine
September 28- October 21 Tuesday HS-AHM-9 Mental Health
October 22-23 Thurs-Fri Fall Break
October 19- November 5 Monday HS-AHM-7 – Dietary Services
November 6- November 20 Friday Portfolio
November 23-27 Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Holidays
November 30-December 11 Monday Portfolio
December 14-17 Mon-Thurs Portfolio
December 18 Friday Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
December 21-January 1 Monday Christmas Holidays

Semester 2
Week of Day(s) of Week Standard/Event

January 4 Monday Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
January 5 -15 Tuesday Anatomy & Physiology Review for EOPA

Diseases and Disorders  Review for EOPA
January 18 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday
January 19-February 4 Tuesday Infection Control & Safety Review for EOPA
February 5- 25 Tuesday Wellness & Nutrition Review for EOPA

February 12 Friday Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
February 15 Monday President’s Day Holiday
February 26- March 10 Friday Healthcare Systems Review for EOPA
March 11- March 25 Thursday Legal, Ethical & Diversity Review for EOPA
March 26- April 2 Friday Client Status Review for EOPA
April 5-9 Mon-Fri Spring Break
April 12- 21 Monday Health IT Review for EOPA

EOPA Prep – Dates will be adjusted according
to EOPA Date

May 27-28 Thur-Fri Teacher Workday/Student Holiday


